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Anlage
Kienbachstr. 21, 70734 Fellbach

Hallenadresse
Kienbachstr. 21, 70734 Fellbach

Sportwart/in
Schréter, Uwe
T 0152 04376207 schroeter@tev-fellbach.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmidtkonz, Sina
T 0176 20533155 schmidtkonz@tev-fellbach.de
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Madchen 1
MF: Rolf Schmolke
m 0171 7142328; schmolke@tev-fellbach.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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von Kinsberg Sarre, Viktoria
Hocker, Kim
Ljubijankic, Ajla

Holzl-Tronchoni, Luca Alexandra

Schmolke, Lara
Wieland, Conchita
Rein, Greta
Mpairawidou, Marlena
Micieli, Sophia
Klemens, Linda
Frank, Ainoa

Schupp, Nora
Wassner, Anna
Weller, Olivia

Unfried, Amelie

Klein, Paulina
Leibfried, Milla
Pomberger, Emma
Pomberger, Marie-Charlotte

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20453325
20455401
20556284
20654461
20654440
20556662
20558750
20953908
20658241
20751713
20560801
20805422
20654459
20757530
20655905
20758061
20660319
21050039
20800587

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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